g 1E &l

ST AR 22 4FE CIE BT IS L TR, AR 27 4B DL HER M,
HE4 HERFIAOOHTE
(€i:29)

150 { #ifE >

140 -

130 -
120 -
110 +

100 -
90

———0—0—0—9
80
70
60 \\
S60 M2 H7  H12  H17 H22 H27 H32 H37 H4A2 H47
“-Ey =0 ) ——KE —-%s -fA ——1&EL

SCHEFD 60 4E A\ 0% 100 L7485k,
SOPRK 22 FEFTIXEBTFEED LICHE H, AL 27 AR LIRS HERHIEZ D LIZE H,

(1) MBORKER

ARHCiE, TBBTTBSE M) (FETE B et TEETREE2CEE] (W
LB 1 IRITFERL 18 o~ 5 2 WITFRL 23 F~) FIZ K AT B L 0 . PR O
Bk, ifEEREOMR, EeEOWBLII L, EEEEICH O NMEEOHIE, 17BGEHN 2 15
M LTeFED iR b EOITME O b2 M- TE £ LT,

LA LARRS, TEBBOBIEIEIL TV DIE, BRBIVEIR)SERY 17 4257 & AL 23
EREIZ/NT TEHE L TR Y . S5A0RE IR mhME I H Y 9,

Hte, MG ZAMAB (FiBsfBl) OBIHRFFHFENK T T 5720, MBORIUIT—EEE L <
BRHERBLERSTEY, ALEERF—ERCETOND FE LML T BERH Y £,

HK5 AMOMEERRLEOHRE

&EM)
600 e

559 549 555

n REMRE
RE-HE-HifE
Bk Ava
nRHE
= HEE
u e E
nYEE
uAMER
LE73:E
[ PN

532 522 519

500 -
400 +—
300 -

200 -

100 -

0 -

H17 H18 H19 H20

AR BE D 757 T BCIR L A O,



(2) BBEOIRR

Ak, TR ET IFEBTATBSE RN 15 ETE BB IE LR T2 5 it e bt
(DT B TR 18 L~ 5 2 IRITTRR 23 FFE~) FITEED SATMECE 2 iRy
(CFEH L, iifERE O, EeORELZITI U O, EEBEITH D AR OB, 17BGEHE
ZIEM LT B O E L e EATMBO R bz M- TE £ L,
UL s, DA it O 7 EICHEVERB R D3 K 17 ARBE B ARk 23 AFREIZN T T
B L CRY ., BEMRESHMBEAICH Y £
— 07 R & M LT E BRI Z U < BRI S IESS TH 5 2 L 0, YAk 33 A DARE
W AASRL (BB OEOHRBIHTENK T T2 T ETH L 2 Ll 5%, MEBCURDLZ
—JEE L <725 i@ L TY,
ZD, NIEFEORE L a3 UDITMEE & 5 S e & s HEME L, BT D Hh AR
PR EL O T TR D = — XA~ OIS e &, FUSHBRTH Y —E A OB L H 2R L, Y
B OMEAMEZHERF L TS MERH Y 7

K&S AHOMUER L OHER
(D)

600
551 559 549 555
532 522

nRENRE
RE-HE-HitE
miExE

nigdE

n B
nHEHIEE

n B

n MEE

n KBE

m AEE

500 -

400 -

300 +

200 -

100

0 B
H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22 H23

AT AR L D 5 A BOR DL AR O S i

H&5-1 BFMRE-REMFRENEDHD

(%)

n &EER

m BEMR

AR L D 7 T BCIR LR A DA,



